
Division of Public Schools 
2021-22 Public High School Graduates - Standard Diploma 

Fall 2022 Findings 

TOTAL INDIVIDUALS 133,956 TOTAL WITH OUTCOME DATA 113,207 85% 

FLORIDA EMPLOYMENT DATA (ANNUALIZED WAGES) 

EMPLOYED/ALL 
AVERAGE ANNUAL EARNINGS 

75,548 
$16,198 

56% 

MEDIAN ANNUAL EARNINGS $14,570 

FULL QTR EMPLOYED/ALL 
AVERAGE FT/FQ ANNUAL EARNINGS 
MEDIAN FT/FQ ANNUAL EARNINGS 

18,180 
$31,997 
$29,236 

14% 

EMPLOYED/NOT CONTINUING EDUCATION 
AVERAGE ANNUAL EARNINGS 
MEDIAN ANNUAL EARNINGS 

29,819 
$19,058 
$17,920 

22% 

FULL QTR EMPLOYED/NOT CONTINUING EDUCATION 
AVERAGE FT/FQ ANNUAL EARNINGS 
MEDIAN FT/FQ ANNUAL EARNINGS 

10,201 
$32,805 
$29,800 

8% 

FULL QTR (FT/FQ) = earnings of at least $5,720 per qtr (min. wage x 13 wks. x 40 hrs.) 
4th qtr earnings have been multiplied by four to estimate annual earnings. 

FLORIDA CONTINUING EDUCATION DATA 

TOTAL CONTINUING THEIR EDUCATION (Unduplicated) 79,905 60% 
DISTRICT POSTSECONDARY 2,980 4% 
FLORIDA COLLEGE SYSTEM 49,938 62% 

AA Program 40,838 82% 
AS Program 6,501 13% 
AAS Program 128 <1% 
Adult Vocational Certificate 203 <1% 
Vocational Credit Certificate 472 <1% 
Bachelor Program 192 <1% 
Other 1,604 3% 

STATE UNIVERSITY SYSTEM 24,961 31% 
PRIVATE COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY 4,609 6% 

Students may be in multiple settings, therefore sum of details may exceed total unduplicated count. 

TOTAL CONTINUING EDUCATION/FOUND EMPLOYED 45,729 57% 
TOTAL CONTINUING EDUCATION/NOT FOUND EMPLOYED 34,176 43% 

EARNINGS BY LEVEL 
Number of employed earning: 

Wages Less Than $11.00 per hour 

 (Qtrly wages less than $5,720) 57,368 76% 

Wages Between $11.00 and $17.35 Inclusive 
 (Qtrly wages at least $5,720 but less than $9,027) 14,376 19% 

Wages Between $17.36 and $23.71 Inclusive 
(Qtrly wages at least $9,027 but less than $12,334) 2,983 4% 

Wages at Least $23.72 Per Hour 

(Qtrly wages at least $12,334) 821 1% 

Hourly wages are determined by qtrly wage / 520 hrs. (40hrs. x 13 wks.) 

RECEIVING PUBLIC ASSISTANCE 
Temporary Assistance to Needy Families (TANF) & Food Stamps 

RECEIVING TANF 215 <1% 
& EMPLOYED 142 66% 

RECEIVING FOOD STAMPS 16,080 12% 
& EMPLOYED 9,483 59% 

RECEIVING TANF &/or FOOD STAMPS 16,198 12% 
& EMPLOYED 9,572 59% 

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS DATA 
INCARCERATED 16 <1% 

COMMUNITY SUPERVISION 144 <1% 

Source: Florida Education and Training Placement Information Program 




